COMPACT OVERFILL SENSOR
MAXIMAT CX
Technical layouts, materials etc. are subject to change at any time without notice.
BAMO IER GmbH  Pirnaer Str. 24  D-68309 Mannheim, Germany
Phone: +49-621-84224-0  Fax: +49-621-84224-90
www.bamo.eu  info@bamo.de
556-10
 Page 1 of 4 | 01/16

 Page 3 of 4 | 01/16
556_10o_MAXIMAT CX_GB.doc
Order Information:
Compact Overfill Inhibitor
MAXIMAT CX
20= sensor tube diameter: 20mm
40= sensor tube diameter: 40mm
K= with terminal housing
Material:
4= PE (standard)
1= PVC (upon request)
2= PP (upon request)
3= PVDF (upon request)
Trigger point:
V= adjustable
N= not adjustable
Process interface (CX40):
U2= G2" sleeve nut for weld-on unionV
U254= G2" sleeve nut for PE weld-on unionV
U252= G2" sleeve nut for PP weld-on unionV
U253= G2" sleeve nut for PVDF weld-on unionV
G2= G2" process interface (external thread)N, V
F40= DN40 PN10 flangeN, V
F50= DN50 PN10 flangeN, V
Process interface (CX20):
G1= G1" process interface (external thread)N, V
G11/4= G1¼" process interface (external thread)V
G11/2= G1½" process interface (external thread)V
F25= DN25 PN10 flangeV
F32= DN32 PN10 flangeV
Process interface material:
1= PVC (standard)
4= PE
2= PP
3= PVDF
L= installation length (mm), as of sealing
surface *
MAXIMAT CX       L = mm
Other process connections and variants are available upon request.
Don’t hesitate to contact us!
V= adjustable process connection
N= not adjustable process connection
Note: Not all materials can be combined with each other. This applies above all to non-adjustable
variants
The length of the sensor tube is 50mm longer than installation length “L” plus the height of
the adjuster fitting.
Triggering level “A” can thus be adjusted downwardly by up to 50mm during installation (lower
switching point).
Installation length “L” is the desired switching point measured as of the sealing surface of the
process interface.
* Min. installation length for 40 and 20mm dia. variants = 150mm
* Max. installation length for 40mm dia. variant = 1000mm
* Max. installation length for 20mm dia. variant = 500mm
Larger installation lengths upon request
COMPACT OVERFILL INHIBITOR
MAXIMAT CX
Technical layouts, materials etc. are subject to change at any time without notice.
BAMO IER GmbH  Pirnaer Str. 24  D-68309 Mannheim, Germany
Phone: +49-621-84224-0  Fax: +49-621-84224-90
www.bamo.eu  info@bamo.de
556-10
 Page 4 of 4 | 01/16
556_10o_MAXIMAT CX_GB.doc
Order Information (continued):
Article No. Designation Description
556 602
MAXIMAT CX 40 K 4 V G2 1
L= 200mm
Overfill inhibitor with terminal housing, 40mm dia., PE,
adjustable G2" PVC process interface, length = 200mm
556 604
MAXIMAT CX 40 K 4 V G2 1
L= 300mm